
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1 2 3 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 
Ushers - Sis. Amanda, Sis. 
Nicholettie 
 
Trash Duty - Bro. Ramiro 

8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

9 
Sis. Constance’s 
Birthday 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 
Dea. Scott and 
Sis. Constance’s 
Anniversary 
 
 
 

13 
 
Fellowship  
Breakfast -     
9:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 

14 
Pastor Johnson’s Birthday 
Bro. Phillip’s Birthday 
 
Usher - Sis. Margarie 
 
Trash Duty - Bro. Patrick 

15 
Elder Pompey 
and Sis. Ashley’s 
Anniversary 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 
 
 
 

19 
 
 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 
Ushers - Sis. Charlene, 
Sis. Charlotte 
 
Trash Duty - Bro. Dennis 
 
 

22 
 
Sis. Nicholettie’s 
Birthday 
 
 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 
Bro. Terrance and 
Sis. Nicholettie’s 
Anniversary 

27 
 

28  
 
Usher - Sis. Cynthia 
 
Trash Duty - Bro. Christian 
 
 
 

29 
 
Laionni’s Birthday 

30 
 
Jaxon’s Birthday 

31 
 

   

WEEKLY SERVICES -  

Tuesdays - 

Prayer @ 6:30 p.m. 

Ministers’ Messages @ 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesdays - 

Prayer @ 6:30 p.m. 

Bible Class @ 7:00 p.m. 

Sundays - 

Adult Sunday School @ 9:45 a.m. 

Children’s Sunday School @ 9:45 a.m. 

Church @ 11:30 a.m. 

 

Pastor David L. Johnson 

305 N. 2nd St. 

Cassopolis, MI  49031 

(317) 223-8947 

www.christtemplecass.org 
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